Application
The UFO LED series battery pack inverter unit is designed to work in
tandem with an AC ballast to power an LED luminaire in the event
of interruptions or failures, eliminating the need to install additional
emergency lighting units. The UFO-LED will operate the LED luminaire
at full lumen output continuously for 90 minutes during an input power
interruption. It can be used with normally-on, normally-off,
or switched luminaires.

5 Years Full Warranty
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
UFO-LED
Capacity
25 VA/Watts
25
UFO-LED Series
LED Emergency Battery Pack
Catalog Number
Comments Type
Remote test switch with
charging indicator included
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
SPRTS Remote Test Switch/Charge
Indicator Module1,2
1 Fits single-gang box
2 Comes standard; additional may be ordered
UFO-LED Series
LED Emergency Battery Pack
Operation
Upon failure of normal power, the UFO-LED instantly begins providing emergency power to the connected lighting load for a minimum of 90
minutes. The power being provided directly to the LED driver is 120 or 277 VAC 60 Hz. A solid-state low voltage disconnect circuit protects
the inverter battery from severe damage by deep discharge during prolonged power failures. When normal power is restored, the UFO-LED
automatically returns to charge mode. The battery capacity is fully restored in 24 hours. Remote test switch with charging indicator is included.
Standard Features Include
• Can be used with switched or unswitched lighting fixture
• Remote test switch and LED charging indicator  is included
• Maintenance-free Nickel-Cadmium battery
• Provides 90 minutes of full lumen emergency lighting
• Auto Select 120/277 VAC, 60Hz operation
• Battery case made of heavy 22-gauge steel
Operating Temperature Range
0˚ to 45˚C (32˚ to 113˚F)
20 VA/W only for 45˚C-50˚C (113˚F-122˚F)
SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog
Number
Input/Output
Voltage
Input
Wattage
Max. Load VA/W
(Unity Power PF)
Weight
(lb)
Lamp
Type
UFO-
LED25
Auto Select
120 or 277VAC,
60Hz
9.5 Watts 25 5 LED
UFO-LED25
DIMENSIONS